FOR LEASE > PRIME RETAIL SHOWROOM

5412 N. Blackstone Avenue

FRESNO, CALIFORNIA
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Street Pole Sign

Previous “Cricket” and “Cash Advance” Spaces

NEC Blackstone and Barstow Avenues
Fresno, CA

Property Features

Prime Retail Pad Space!

High Traffic Intersection.

Grocery Anchor.

Surrounded by National Retailers.

Pole Signage for End-Cap Space.
Building Signage on 3 sides! (End-Cap)
Flexible R-M-X Zoning
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Property Summary

Location:

Size:

Anchors:
Zoning:

Customer Traffic:

Customer Demographics:

Availability:

Asking Lease Rate:

5412 N. Blackstone Avenue, Fresno, CA

2,604 SF (Previous “Cricket Communications” Space)

1,461 SF (Previous “Cash Advance” Space)
FoodMaxx, Big 5, Hobbytown USA

R-M-X (Regional Mixed Use), City of Fresno
Blackstone Avenue -

Barstow Avenue -
Total Exposure -

35,000 cars per day

19,000 cars per day
54,000 cars per day

Avg. HH Income
$55,392

$60,649
$62,225
$64,940
$64,033

Population
15,204

142,805
373,626
683,337
889,560

1 Mile:

3 Miles:
5 Miles:
10 Miles:
20 Miles:
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Rear Double Freight Doors
(End-Cap Space)
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This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers

International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or |mpl|ed régarding.the
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should
undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally
all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for
loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its

licensor(s). ©2016. All rights reserved.
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