FOR LEASE > PRIME RETAIL SHOWROOM 5412 N. Blackstone Avenue

FRESNO, CALIFORNIA



Previous "Cricket" and "Cash Advance" Spaces NEC Blackstone and Barstow Avenues Fresno, CA

Property Features

- > Prime Retail Pad Space!
- > High Traffic Intersection.
- > Grocery Anchor.
- > Surrounded by National Retailers.
- > Pole Signage for End-Cap Space.
- > Building Signage on 3 sides! (End-Cap)
- > Flexible R-M-X Zoning





Colliers

AGENT: STEVE RONTELL 559 221 1271 | EXT. 113 FRESNO, CA steve.rontell@colliers.com BRE #00932510 COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL 7485 N. Palm Avenue #110 Fresno, CA 93711 www.colliers.com/fresno

Property Summary



Customer Traffic:Blackstone Avenue -
Barstow Avenue -
Total Exposure -35,000 cars per day
19,000 cars per day
54,000 cars per day

Customer Demographics	:	Population	Avg. HH Income
	1 Mile:	15,204	\$55,392
	3 Miles:	142,805	\$60,649
	5 Miles:	373,626	\$62,225
	10 Miles:	683,337	\$64,940
	20 Miles:	889,560	\$64,033
Availability:	Immediate		
Asking Lease Rate:	See Broker		





Rear Double Freight Doors (End-Cap Space)



This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2016. All rights reserved.

